
Rajgir - Bakhtiyarpur DEMU/73253 - DEMU - ECR 
RGD/Rajgir to BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction 

2h 25m - 53 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RGD Rajgir 09:00 0 1 0 36 71 ECR
2 NLD Nalanda 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 11 39 63 ECR
3 POE Pawapuri Road 09:30 09:31 1m 0 1 18 12 61 ECR
4 BEHS Bihar Sharif Junction 10:02 10:04 2m 0 1 24 30 56 ECR
5 WENA Wena 10:32 10:33 1m 0 1 38 28 47 ECR
6 HRT Harnaut 10:44 10:46 2m 0 1 43 16 49 ECR
7 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 11:25 0 1 53 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (14:47)

May 26 2024 (14:47)

1

1


